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Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison Gr-rank

YAMAN Haci Arap TR 631 837 4 75,388 0 1
JONEN Sander NL 538 798 4 67,418 0 2
GORIS Jürgen BE 648 1004 2 64,541 0 3

DAELMAN Willy BE 429 779 2 55,070 0 4

GÜMUS Serdar TR 484 818 4 59,168 0 1
FONELLOSA Xavier ES 551 950 4 58,000 0 2

ÖNEY Yavuz TR 441 735 2 60,000 0 3
REVERCHON Jean FR 487 898 2 54,231 0 4

BAX Walter BE 549 802 6 68,453 0 1
AHRENS Thomas DE 567 848 4 66,863 0 2

DAELMAN Eric BE 625 953 2 65,582 0 3
CAMPOS Victor MX 266 618 0 43,042 0 4

TOURE Madou FR 619 843 6 73,428 0 1
DE VOS Ruud NL 605 805 4 75,155 0 2
TRAN Kevin FR 664 984 2 67,479 0 3

WATANABE Hajime JP 340 694 0 48,991 0 4

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
1st Rank

YAMAN Haci Arap TR 631 837 4 75,388 0 A1
GÜMUS Serdar TR 484 818 4 59,168 0 B1

BAX Walter BE 549 802 6 68,453 0 C1
TOURE Madou FR 619 843 6 73,428 0 D1

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
2nd Rank

JONEN Sander NL 538 798 4 67,418 0 A2
FONELLOSA Xavier ES 551 950 4 58,000 0 B2
AHRENS Thomas DE 567 848 4 66,863 0 C2

DE VOS Ruud NL 605 805 4 75,155 0 D2

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
3rd Rank

TRAN Kevin FR 664 984 2 67,479 0 9
DAELMAN Eric BE 625 953 2 65,582 0 10
GORIS Jürgen BE 648 1004 2 64,541 0 11
ÖNEY Yavuz TR 441 735 2 60,000 0 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
4th Rank

DAELMAN Willy BE 429 779 2 55,070 0 13
REVERCHON Jean FR 487 898 2 54,231 0 14
WATANABE Hajime JP 340 694 0 48,991 0 15

CAMPOS Victor MX 266 618 0 43,042 0 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn MP % Direct 
comparison

Groups 
Final 
Rank

TOURE Madou FR 619 843 6 73,428 0 1
BAX Walter BE 549 802 6 68,453 0 2

YAMAN Haci Arap TR 631 837 4 75,388 0 3
DE VOS Ruud NL 605 805 4 75,155 0 4
JONEN Sander NL 538 798 4 67,418 0 5

AHRENS Thomas DE 567 848 4 66,863 0 6
GÜMUS Serdar TR 484 818 4 59,168 0 7

FONELLOSA Xavier ES 551 950 4 58,000 0 8
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